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3 9 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 23. August 2023 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 346 Marek Sarah 2005 WSV Großkarolinenfeld 42.31 
 2 434 Thaler Miya 2009 ASV Flintsbach 60.35 
 3 421 Giebel Maren 2004 Goaßmaßfreunde 61.36 

 4 420 Stuible Petra 2004 Goaßmaßfreunde 61.37 

W 20 

 1 308 Ganzert Felina 2003 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 39.43 

 2 329 Jacob Franziska 1997 DAV Rosenheim 48.54 
 3 388 Möhring Emely 2001  53.53 
 4 397 Ganghofner Andrea 1995 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 54.24 

W 30 

 1 321 Wiedeburg Juliane 1991 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 40.13 
 2 363 Rauchenberger Regina 1990 SC Gaißach 43.00 
 3 322 Gehrig Verena 1990  47.10 
 4 370 Hauser Stefanie 1988 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 48.09 
 5 444 Lagler Carolin 1984 SV Nußdorf 48.32 

 6 324 Lachmair Kathrin 1992 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 49.17 

W 40 

 1 399 Resch Veronika 1975 SC Haag 44.34 
 2 326 Lang Petra 1977 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 44.51 

 3 398 Iden Eva 1979 BaderMainzl TriTeam 1860 47.13 
 4 347 Schreieder Kornelia 1981 LG Mettenheim 47.18 
 5 439 Hofer Christine 1981 TSV Brannenburg 50.18 
 6 404 Gerei Elisabeth 1983 TSV Brannenburg 51.30 
 7 338 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 51.50 

 8 366 Maierbacher Sabine 1974 WSV Zellerreit 53.15 

W 50 

 1 349 Unterholzner Maria 1968 TV Altötting 49.12 

 2 394 Bernegau Susanna 1965 LG-Bayer 52.12 
 3 423 Stanski Sabine 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 60.04 
 4 393 Winter Tanja 1969 LG Mettenheim 61.01 

W 60 

 1 310 Dr. Hutter Sigrid 1961 LG Mettenheim 49.50 
 2 334 Fischer-Wiedeburg Maximiliane 1959 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 56.20 

Junioren 

 1 425 Hümmer Jonas 2009 TSV Brannenburg 40.51 

 2 424 Hümmer Laurin 2006 TSV Brannenburg 42.38 
 3 433 Thaler Luca 2007 ASV Flintsbach 44.15 
 4 372 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV Brannenburg 48.04 
 5 435 Thaler Sebastian 2010 Laufreunde Sarntal 2010 50.39 
 6 340 Obermair Markus 2007 LHO Flintsbach 51.06 

M 20 

 1 315 Rottmüller Anian 1999 PTSV Rosenheim 31.43 
 2 339 Obermair Marinus 2002 LHO Flintsbach 36.39 

 3 357 Puff Benedikt 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 37.20 
 4 395 Tassenbacher Roman 1995  38.23 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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 5 342 Pappenberger Simon 2002 LHO Flintsbach 40.29 
 6 380 Tiefenthaler Valentin 1994 Bergwacht Brannenburg 42.14 

 7 353 Donaubauer Daniel 1996 SK Berchtesgaden 42.39 
 8 384 Ruber Michael 1998 Bergwacht Brannenburg 43.09 
 9 343 Maier Quirin 2003 LHO Flintsbach 44.47 
 10 437 Schmid Jakob 1999  44.53 
 11 406 Stocker Christoph 1994 Goaßmaßfreunde 45.37 

 12 446 Ruhland Simon 1995 Stürmische Wachteln 46.02 
 13 341 Huber Lorenz 2003 LHO Flintsbach 46.17 
 14 387 Stanski Claudius 1997 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 49.07 
 15 381 Schlemer Christoph 1997  50.03 
 16 390 Bayer Luis 2000 LG-Bayer 61.52 

M 30 

 1 447 Loher Christian 1989 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 37.38 
 2 352 Schumacher Sebastian 1991 TSV Brannenburg 39.28 

 3 401 Cohrs Hagen 1989  40.23 
 4 323 Palloks Ludwig 1992  41.24 
 5 431 Postma Benjamin 1989  44.27 
 6 441 Singer Bastian 1993 Bergwacht Brannenburg 47.53 
 7 418 Trattner Peter 1993 Goaßmaßfreunde 49.46 

M 35 

 1 356 Dautrl Alex 1988  31.13 
 2 379 Eder Michael 1987 PTSV Rosenheim 32.42 
 3 419 Birzle Sebastian 1984 TSV Königsdorf 33.54 

 4 408 Krenn Peter 1984 Spaßbrigade 35.24 
 5 362 Reichert Thorsten 1986 Mountain Dreamers 36.10 
 6 368 Winterstein Andreas 1986 Bergwacht Brannenburg 37.27 
 7 311 Schrank Peter 1986  38.39 
 8 440 Lex Bernhard 1988 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 38.47 

 9 377 Schröcker Stefan 1987 Bergwacht Brannenburg 40.08 
 10 443 Bayer Andreas 1988 LG-Bayer 41.42 
 11 428 Maier Dominik 1988 SV Bad Feilnbach 43.06 

M 40 

 1 304 Jouabli Ali 1979 TSV Brannenburg 37.03 
 2 378 Chayriguet Christophe 1979 SC Gaißach 37.59 
 3 360 Schiechtl Matthias 1983 Happy Fitness 24h 38.27 
 4 445 Schulze Rico 1981 SC Gaissach 39.18 
 5 432 Silliman Jamey 1979 TSV Brannenburg 40.18 

 6 303 Amann Stefan 1982 RV Pfeil Neuötting 43.13 

M 45 

 1 328 Faruhn Samuel 1978 Spaßbrigade 33.01 

 2 436 Kröll Bernhard 1976 SC Velo Keller 36.47 
 3 422 Heinrich Hans 1976 SC Haag 37.14 
 4 327 Lang Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 39.08 
 5 359 Wanka Norbert 1977 LG Mettenheim 42.46 
 6 414 Bölzner Christian 1975 Sägmühl Runners 42.54 

 7 403 Binder Martin 1978 ASV Flintsbach 43.34 
 8 330 Scherm Andreas 1974 ASV Dachau 47.39 
 9 429 Warislohner Johannes 1977 SC Aising-Pang 49.40 
 10 417 Wolnik Frank 1974  53.22 
 11 345 Burger Reinhard 1978  56.21 

 12 350 Graf Peter 1975  58.29 
 13 369 Schwansee Jörg 1976 SC Aising-Pang 60.59 

M 50 

 1 367 Hofsäss Michael 1972  38.52 

 2 337 Jäger Charly 1973 Happy Fitness 24h 39.20 
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 3 309 Neustifter Max 1969 Bergwacht Wasserburg 40.27 
 4 400 Kirst Boris 1971 SC Haag 41.13 

 5 316 Kröll Stefan 1970 Wertach United 42.17 
 6 410 Linnerer Marcus 1973 SC Haag 43.02 
 7 371 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim 44.58 
 8 386 Eberhard Klaus 1969 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 47.33 
 9 383 Bassing Pierre 1971 Wendelstoagamsn 47.55 

 10 317 Sobiella Jürgen 1970 Soulrunners Kolbermoor 48.26 
 11 413 Bathon Tobias 1969 Sägmühl Runners 52.19 

M 55 

 1 438 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 43.16 
 2 375 Roßrucker Ludwig 1964 SC Haag 43.21 
 3 442 Zippriek Günther 1964 TSV Bad Endorf 44.36 
 4 302 Buchner Wolfgang 1966 LG Gendorf Burghausen 45.14 
 5 376 Eineder Ernst 1965 LG Mettenheim 46.24 

 6 416 Huber Peter 1968  46.50 
 7 389 Bayer Georg 1965 LG-Bayer 50.26 
 8 427 Keck Rudolf 1967 SC Aising-Pang 51.40 
 9 405 Franke Lutz 1964 Erdinger Active Team 54.15 

M 60 

 1 364 Essler Roland 1961 PTSV Rosenheim 42.25 
 2 351 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 45.41 
 3 391 Bayer Martin 1962 LG-Bayer 50.59 
 4 411 Schlett Stefan 1962  51.29 

 5 409 Maier Alfons 1963 Bergwacht Brannenburg 52.02 
 6 426 Czmaiduch Alfred 1961 SC Aising-Pang 52.27 
 7 396 Kourgialis Christof 1963  55.03 

M 65 

 1 412 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 43.52 
 2 430 Angerer Michael 1958 Fischbachau 45.25 
 3 402 Werndle Harald 1958 TV Altötting 46.26 
 4 385 Leyendecker Rainer 1956 RSLC Holzkirchen 53.26 
 5 407 Steichele Franz 1956 LG Zusam 58.23 

M 70 

 1 382 Burtscher Martin 1951  48.33 
 2 319 Mages Gerhard 1952  55.57 

 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 2 3  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           315 Rottmüller Anian 31.43 
   379 Eder Michael 32.42 
   357 Puff Benedikt 37.20 1.41.45 

 
 2 TSV Brannenburg          304 Jouabli Ali 37.03 
   352 Schumacher Sebastian 39.28 
   432 Silliman Jamey 40.18 1.56.49 
 

 3 Bergwacht Brannenburg    368 Winterstein Andreas 37.27 
   377 Schröcker Stefan 40.08 
   380 Tiefenthaler Valentin 42.14 1.59.49 
 
 4 SC Haag                  422 Heinrich Hans 37.14 

   400 Kirst Boris 41.13 
   410 Linnerer Marcus 43.02 2.01.29 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 5 LHO Flintsbach           339 Obermair Marinus 36.39 

   342 Pappenberger Simon 40.29 
   343 Maier Quirin 44.47 2.01.55 
 
 6 Lauffeuer Chiemgau       447 Loher Christian 37.38 
   440 Lex Bernhard 38.47 

   386 Eberhard Klaus 47.33 2.03.58 
 
 7 TSV Brannenburg 2 425 Hümmer Jonas 40.51 
   424 Hümmer Laurin 42.38 
   438 Berger Johann 43.16 2.06.45 

 
 8 LG Mettenheim            359 Wanka Norbert 42.46 
   371 Nagelsdiek Thomas 44.58 
   376 Eineder Ernst 46.24 2.14.08 
 

 9 Bergwacht Brannenburg 2 384 Ruber Michael 43.09 
   441 Singer Bastian 47.53 
   409 Maier Alfons 52.02 2.23.04 
 
 10 LG-Bayer                 443 Bayer Andreas 41.42 

   389 Bayer Georg 50.26 
   391 Bayer Martin 50.59 2.23.07 
 
 11 ASV Flintsbach           403 Binder Martin 43.34 
   433 Thaler Luca 44.15 

   434 Thaler Miya 60.35 2.28.24 
 
 12 SC Aising-Pang           429 Warislohner Johannes 49.40 
   427 Keck Rudolf 51.40 
   426 Czmaiduch Alfred 52.27 2.33.47 

 
 13 Goaßmaßfreunde           406 Stocker Christoph 45.37 
   418 Trattner Peter 49.46 
   421 Giebel Maren 61.36 2.36.59 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 2 3  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 Lauffeuer Chiemgau    321 Wiedeburg Juliane 40.13 
   370 Hauser Stefanie 48.09 
   324 Lachmair Kathrin 49.17 2.17.39 

 
 2 TSV Brannenburg            439 Hofer Christine 50.18 
   404 Gerei Elisabeth 51.30 
   338 Blersch Anja 51.50 2.33.38 
 

 3 LG Mettenheim 347 Schreieder Kornelia 47.18 
   310 Dr. Hutter Sigrid 49.50 
   393 Winter Tanja 61.01 2.38.09 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 2 3  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 356 Dautrl Alex M35 31.13 
 2 315 Rottmüller Anian M20 31.43 
 3 379 Eder Michael M35 32.42 
 4 328 Faruhn Samuel M45 33.01 

 5 419 Birzle Sebastian M35 33.54 
 6 408 Krenn Peter M35 35.24 
 7 362 Reichert Thorsten M35 36.10 
 8 339 Obermair Marinus M20 36.39 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 9 436 Kröll Bernhard M45 36.47 
 10 304 Jouabli Ali M40 37.03 

 11 422 Heinrich Hans M45 37.14 
 12 357 Puff Benedikt M20 37.20 
 13 368 Winterstein Andreas M35 37.27 
 14 447 Loher Christian M30 37.38 
 15 378 Chayriguet Christophe M40 37.59 

 16 395 Tassenbacher Roman M20 38.23 
 17 360 Schiechtl Matthias M40 38.27 
 18 311 Schrank Peter M35 38.39 
 19 440 Lex Bernhard M35 38.47 
 20 367 Hofsäss Michael M50 38.52 

 21 327 Lang Stefan M45 39.08 
 22 445 Schulze Rico M40 39.18 
 23 337 Jäger Charly M50 39.20 
 24 352 Schumacher Sebastian M30 39.28 
 25 308 Ganzert Felina W20 39.43 

 26 377 Schröcker Stefan M35 40.08 
 27 321 Wiedeburg Juliane W30 40.13 
 28 432 Silliman Jamey M40 40.18 
 29 401 Cohrs Hagen M30 40.23 
 30 309 Neustifter Max M50 40.27 

 31 342 Pappenberger Simon M20 40.29 
 32 425 Hümmer Jonas JM 40.51 
 33 400 Kirst Boris M50 41.13 
 34 323 Palloks Ludwig M30 41.24 
 35 443 Bayer Andreas M35 41.42 

 36 380 Tiefenthaler Valentin M20 42.14 
 37 316 Kröll Stefan M50 42.17 
 38 364 Essler Roland M60 42.25 
 39 346 Marek Sarah JW 42.31 
 40 424 Hümmer Laurin JM 42.38 

 41 353 Donaubauer Daniel M20 42.39 
 42 359 Wanka Norbert M45 42.46 
 43 414 Bölzner Christian M45 42.54 
 44 363 Rauchenberger Regina W30 43.00 
 45 410 Linnerer Marcus M50 43.02 

 46 428 Maier Dominik M35 43.06 
 47 384 Ruber Michael M20 43.09 
 48 303 Amann Stefan M40 43.13 
 49 438 Berger Johann M55 43.16 
 50 375 Roßrucker Ludwig M55 43.21 

 51 403 Binder Martin M45 43.34 
 52 412 Trockenbacher Hermann M65 43.52 
 53 433 Thaler Luca JM 44.15 
 54 431 Postma Benjamin M30 44.27 
 55 399 Resch Veronika W40 44.34 

 56 442 Zippriek Günther M55 44.36 
 57 343 Maier Quirin M20 44.47 
 58 326 Lang Petra W40 44.51 
 59 437 Schmid Jakob M20 44.53 
 60 371 Nagelsdiek Thomas M50 44.58 

 61 302 Buchner Wolfgang M55 45.14 
 62 430 Angerer Michael M65 45.25 
 63 406 Stocker Christoph M20 45.37 
 64 351 Koller Robert M60 45.41 
 65 446 Ruhland Simon M20 46.02 

 66 341 Huber Lorenz M20 46.17 
 67 376 Eineder Ernst M55 46.24 

 68 402 Werndle Harald M65 46.26 
 69 416 Huber Peter M55 46.50 
 70 322 Gehrig Verena W30 47.10 
 71 398 Iden Eva W40 47.13 
 72 347 Schreieder Kornelia W40 47.18 

 73 386 Eberhard Klaus M50 47.33 
 74 330 Scherm Andreas M45 47.39 
 75 441 Singer Bastian M30 47.53 
 76 383 Bassing Pierre M50 47.55 
 77 372 Blersch Maxim JM 48.04 

 78 370 Hauser Stefanie W30 48.09 
 79 317 Sobiella Jürgen M50 48.26 
 80 444 Lagler Carolin W30 48.32 
 81 382 Burtscher Martin M70 48.33 
 82 329 Jacob Franziska W20 48.54 

 83 387 Stanski Claudius M20 49.07 
 84 349 Unterholzner Maria W50 49.12 
 85 324 Lachmair Kathrin W30 49.17 
 86 429 Warislohner Johannes M45 49.40 
 87 418 Trattner Peter M30 49.46 

 88 310 Dr. Hutter Sigrid W60 49.50 
 89 381 Schlemer Christoph M20 50.03 
 90 439 Hofer Christine W40 50.18 
 91 389 Bayer Georg M55 50.26 
 92 435 Thaler Sebastian JM 50.39 

 93 391 Bayer Martin M60 50.59 
 94 340 Obermair Markus JM 51.06 
 95 411 Schlett Stefan M60 51.29 
 96 404 Gerei Elisabeth W40 51.30 
 97 427 Keck Rudolf M55 51.40 

 98 338 Blersch Anja W40 51.50 
 99 409 Maier Alfons M60 52.02 
 100 394 Bernegau Susanna W50 52.12 
 101 413 Bathon Tobias M50 52.19 
 102 426 Czmaiduch Alfred M60 52.27 

 103 366 Maierbacher Sabine W40 53.15 
 104 417 Wolnik Frank M45 53.22 
 105 385 Leyendecker Rainer M65 53.26 
 106 388 Möhring Emely W20 53.53 
 107 405 Franke Lutz M55 54.15 

 108 397 Ganghofner Andrea W20 54.24 
 109 396 Kourgialis Christof M60 55.03 
 110 319 Mages Gerhard M70 55.57 
 111 334 Fischer-Wiedeburg Maximiliane W60 56.20 
 112 345 Burger Reinhard M45 56.21 

 113 407 Steichele Franz M65 58.23 
 114 350 Graf Peter M45 58.29 
 115 423 Stanski Sabine W50 60.04 
 116 434 Thaler Miya JW 60.35 
 117 369 Schwansee Jörg M45 60.59 

 118 393 Winter Tanja W50 61.01 
 119 421 Giebel Maren JW 61.36 
 120 420 Stuible Petra JW 61.37 
 121 390 Bayer Luis M20 61.52

 


